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1. Iven Prenzyna 2009 GER 13.7 296.01

Erik Camilo Amezquita Schmidtke 2008

2. Nazarii Kononenko 2011 UKR 13.4 288.72

Valerii Malieiev 2009

3. Samuel Pineros Quero 2010 ESP 13.4 242.58

Javier Arena Sanches 2009

4. Lenny Wirz 2008 SUI 13.1 234.84

Mael  Schärz 2008

5. Lars Van Hilten 2008 NED 12.0 232.56

Ivan Alexandrov 2011
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Anton Taubert 2010 GER 272.10

Nuncio Steffenhagen 2010 GER
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1. Prenzyna, Iven GER 103B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 2. 13.7 296.01

Amezquita Schmidtke, Erik Camilo 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.00 1. (93.60)

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 71.04 1. (164.64)

407C 3.2 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.96 1. (237.60)

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 58.41 1. (296.01)

2. Kononenko, Nazarii UKR 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 48.60 1. 13.4 288.72

Malieiev, Valerii 201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 42.00 2. (90.60)

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 66.60 2. (157.20)

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 64.32 2. (221.52)

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 67.20 2. (288.72)

3. Pineros Quero, Samuel ESP 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 5. 13.4 242.58

Arena Sanches , Javier 5132D 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 4. (83.40)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 58.56 4. (141.96)

205C 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 3.5 3.5 45.90 3. (187.86)

407C 3.2 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 54.72 3. (242.58)

4. Wirz, Lenny SUI 401B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 39.00 4. 13.1 234.84

Schärz, Mael  301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 38.40 5. (77.40)

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 57.60 5. (135.00)

107B 3.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.90 4. (180.90)

5152B 2.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 53.94 4. (234.84)

5. Van Hilten, Lars NED 103B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 44.40 3. 12.0 232.56

Alexandrov, Ivan 301B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.60 3. (84.00)

403B 2.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.00 3. (120.00)

305C 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.80 5. (178.80)

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 53.76 5. (232.56)

NO Taubert, Anton GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 13.4 272.10

Steffenhagen, Nuncio 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 42.00 (88.80)

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 (147.30)

407C 3.2 4.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 56.64 (203.94)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.16 (272.10)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

SYNCHRO PLATFORM BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Martin Wolfram

Dorit Schöne

Anne-Kathrin Hoffman

E 1    Tereza   Novotna

E 2    Eric   Gundersen

S 1    Panagiotis   Doxas

S 2    Ali Kemal   Dingil

S 3    Anna   Pysmenska

S 4    Irakli   Bartaia

S 5    Katalin   Haasz

Referee :

CZE

SWE

GRE

E 3   Thoralf   Förster

TUR

UKR

GEO

HUN

GER

NED

Anke Piper GER

Assistant :

E 4    Iris   de Heer

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER

Dresden

13th International Youth Diving Meet

2026-04-22 - 2026-04-26

- 4 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04


